Date

5/18
5/18
5/20
5/23
5/18
5/18
5/19
5/19
5/22
5/16
5/16
5/18
5/18
5/21
5/23
5/19
5/19
5/22
5/17
517
5/19
5/19
5/20
5/21
5/18
5/18
5/18
5/18
5/19

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Time
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
9am or 5:30pm *
9am or 5:30pm *
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM

League
Cal
Cal
Cal
Cal

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors

Single-A
Single-A
Single-A
Single-A
Single-A
Single-A

T-ball

T-ball

T-ball

T-ball
Whiffle

Round
Semifinals
Semifinals
Championship
All-star game
Quarterfinals
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Semifinals
Championship
Quarterfinals
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Semifinals
Championship
All-star game
Semifinals
Semifinals
Championship
Quarterfinals
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Semifinals
Championship
All-star game
Makeups
Makeups
Makeups
Makeups
Makeups

Home
2-seed
1-seed
Top seed
TBD **
3-seed
4-seed
1-seed
2-seed
Top seed
4-seed
3-seed
1-seed
2-seed
Top seed
TBD **
2-seed
1-seed
Top seed
4-seed
3-seed
1-seed
2-seed
Top seed
TBD **
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Away
3-seed
4-seed
Lower seed
TBD **
6-seed
5-seed
winner 4v5
winner 3v6
Lower seed
5-seed
6-seed
winner 4v5
winner 3v6
Lower seed
TBD **
3-seed
4-seed
Lower seed
5-seed
6-seed
winner 4v5
winner 3v6
Lower seed
TBD **

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Field

South
South
North
South
North
North
North
North
North
South
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
South
South
North
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South

Notes

** Home/away for all-star games decided by coin toss??

* Majors 1 seed will have option for 9am or 5:30pm game
* Majors 1 seed will have option for 9am or 5:30pm game

** Home/away for all-star games decided by coin toss??

** Home/away for all-star games decided by coin toss??



