Date	Day	Time	League	Round	Home	Away	Field	Notes
5/18	Saturday	2:00 PM	Cal	Semifinals	2-seed	3-seed	South	
5/18	Saturday	4:30 PM	Cal	Semifinals	1-seed	4-seed	South	
5/20	Monday	5:30 PM	Cal	Championship	Top seed	Lower seed	North	
5/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	Cal	All-star game	TBD **	TBD **	South	** Home/away for all-star games decided by coin toss??
5/18	Saturday	9:00 AM	Majors	Quarterfinals	3-seed	6-seed	North	
5/18	Saturday	11:30 AM	Majors	Quarterfinals	4-seed	5-seed	North	
5/19	Sunday	9am or 5:30pm *	Majors	Semifinals	1-seed	winner 4v5	North	* Majors 1 seed will have option for 9am or 5:30pm game
5/19	Sunday	9am or 5:30pm *	Majors	Semifinals	2-seed	winner 3v6	North	* Majors 1 seed will have option for 9am or 5:30pm game
5/22	Wednesday	5:30 PM	Majors	Championship	Top seed	Lower seed	North	
5/16	Thursday	5:30 PM	Minors	Quarterfinals	4-seed	5-seed	South	
5/16	Thursday	5:30 PM	Minors	Quarterfinals	3-seed	6-seed	North	
5/18	Saturday	2:00 PM	Minors	Semifinals	1-seed	winner 4v5	North	
5/18	Saturday	4:30 PM	Minors	Semifinals	2-seed	winner 3v6	North	
5/21	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Minors	Championship	Top seed	Lower seed	North	
5/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	Minors	All-star game	TBD **	TBD **	North	** Home/away for all-star games decided by coin toss??
5/19	Sunday	11:30 AM	PCL	Semifinals	2-seed	3-seed	North	
5/19	Sunday	2:00 PM	PCL	Semifinals	1-seed	4-seed	North	
5/22	Wednesday	5:30 PM	PCL	Championship	Top seed	Lower seed	South	
5/17	Friday	5:30 PM	Single-A	Quarterfinals	4-seed	5-seed	South	
5/17	Friday	5:30 PM	Single-A	Quarterfinals	3-seed	6-seed	North	
5/19	Sunday	11:30 AM	Single-A	Semifinals	1-seed	winner 4v5	South	
5/19	Sunday	2:00 PM	Single-A	Semifinals	2-seed	winner 3v6	South	
5/20	Monday	5:30 PM	Single-A	Championship	Top seed	Lower seed	South	
5/21	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Single-A	All-star game	TBD **	TBD **	South	** Home/away for all-star games decided by coin toss??
5/18	Saturday	9:00 AM	T-ball	Makeups	N/A	N/A	South	
5/18	Saturday	10:00 AM	T-ball	Makeups	N/A	N/A	South	
5/18	Saturday	11:00 AM	T-ball	Makeups	N/A	N/A	South	
5/18	Saturday	12:00 PM	T-ball	Makeups	N/A	N/A	South	
5/19	Sunday	9:00 AM	Whiffle	Makeups	N/A	N/A	South	